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Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

We have come to the half way point of the year and are really pleased with how the 

children are doing. They have been brilliant and deserve this break. We hope you 

have a great week and we look forward to the second half of the year.  

On a different note we were really pleased to have received the below award for the 

work the Eco Club have been doing. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

N e w s l e t t e r  
W e e k  6  –  1 4 - 0 2 - 2 5  

 

Year to Date Attendance: 
 

National Target: 95% + 

National Actual YTD: 94.5% 

 

FCVS Infants: 94.7% 

FCVS Juniors: 94.6% 
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Date/Time 

 

 
Event 

 
Spring 2 2024-25 

Monday 24th February Friday 4th April 
 

Monday 24th February Return to Schools – normal times 

Monday 24th February Junior Book fair until 3rd March 

Wednesday 26th February Prospective Parents Open Evening 
Acorn Nursery 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 
(Dressing up) 

ED – Sent on Friday 14th Feb 

Friday 7th March National Girls Football Day 

Monday 14th March Junior Theatre Group in School 
The Jungle Book 

Wednesday 26th March 
@ 9:15am  

Year 4 Parents Assembly 

Thursday 27th March Gladiator Visit to Juniors  

Wednesday 2nd April 
@ 9:15am  

Junior House Run – Parents Invited  

 
Summer 1 2024-25 

Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd May 
 

 
Key 

 

 
This is a working document and will change over the year, therefore we use this 
colour key to show how updated versions are the same or different to previously 

sent. 
 

It is intended to be a list of events so they can be saved in diaries. Alternatively, 
you can subscribe to our online calendar using this link:  

https://farnhamcommonjunior.secure-primarysite.net/diary/grid/2024/01/ 
 

 What has stayed the same  

 What is new   

 What has been changed from previously stated 

ED An ‘Event Details’ document will be sent home 

D i a r y  D a t e s  

https://farnhamcommonjunior.secure-primarysite.net/diary/grid/2024/01/
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Tuesday 6th May –  
Thursday 8th May 

Cedar – Beaulieu Farm Residential 

Monday 12th May –  
Wednesday 14th May 

Hawthorn – Beaulieu Farm Residential 

Monday 12th May –  
Thursday 15th May 

KS2 SAT’s Week – Year 6 

Tuesday 13th May  Year 4 Trip to Woolley Firs 

Friday 23rd May INSET Day – Schools Closed 

 
Summer 2 2024-25 

Tuesday 2nd June – Wednesday 23rd July 
 

Monday 2nd June – 
Friday 13th June 

Year 4 Multiplication Test Window 

Thursday 5th June Meeting about Secondary Transfer Test and 
applying for secondary school – Year 5’s 

Wednesday 11th June KS2 Celebration of Work  
Year 3 to Year 6 

ED 

Thursday 12th June EYFS and KS1 Celebration of Work  
Nursery to Year 2 

ED 

Monday 16th June –  
Friday 20th June 

Year 6 River Dart Residential  

Tuesday 24th June New Reception Parents Meeting 

Thursday 26th June New Year 3 Parents Meeting 

Thursday 26th June Junior Clock Sports 

Thursday 26th June New Classes Letters to Parents 

Friday 27th June Sports Day 
ED 

Tuesday 1st July Transition Day 

Tuesday 8th July  Nursery Transition Afternoon 

Wednesday 9th July Nursery Transition Afternoon 

Tuesday 15th July  Reports to Parents 

Tuesday 15th July  Year 4 to Oakwood 

Tuesday 15th July Year 2 Show 

Wednesday 16th July  Year 6 Show - Afternoon 

Thursday 17th july Year 6 Show - Evening 

Wednesday 23rd July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 

Wednesday 23rd July End of Year 
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N e x t  W e e k ’ s  M e n u  
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Children’s Achievements: 
 
Aydin started traditional karate almost a year ago at the Farnham Common’s 
Renseikan club. He competed in the England national tournament over the weekend 
and managed to achieve a silver and bronze medal for his categories. Well done 
Aydin and keep it up! 
 

A r t i c l e  


